体 育 学 院 课 程 表
	星  期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	节  次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	2010级
	体育教育本1
	科目
	英语

刘利军
	毛与中特理论

张晋
	心理学

吴育红
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	英语

刘利军
	心理学

吴育红
单
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本2
	科目
	
	
	毛与中特理论

张晋
	
	心理学

牛晓琴
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	心理学

牛晓琴

单
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本3
	科目
	
	英语

刘利军

和民传合上
	
	毛与中特理论

张晋
	
	心理学

牛晓琴
	
	
	
	
	
	英语

刘利军

和民传合上
	
	
	
	
	
	
	心理学

牛晓琴

双
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本4
	科目
	
	
	
	心理学

彭红琴

单
	毛与中特理论

张晋
	
	
	
	心理学

彭红琴
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育专升本1
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育专升本2
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


体 育 学 院 课 程 表
	星  期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	节  次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	2010级
	民族传统体育本1
	科目
	
	英语

刘利军

和本3、本4合上
	
	
	
	毛与中特理论

张晋
	
	
	
	
	
	英语

刘利军

和本3、本4合上
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2009级
	体育教育本1
	科目
	
	
	中国近现代史

肖志娥
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本2
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	中国近现代史

肖志娥
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本3
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	中国近现代史

肖志娥
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本4
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	中国近现代史

肖志娥
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


体 育 学 院 课 程 表
	星  期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	节  次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	2009级
	民族传统体育本1
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	中国近现代史

肖志娥
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2008级
	体育教育本1
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本2
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本3
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本4
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	民族传统体育本1
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


